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Women / XS / 11 years
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Ingram302
Oly Manchester

9.200 9.350 9.3009.700 37.550
4T 1T 1 2T 1 

1 

Antara Panwar419
TCGA

9.400 9.200 9.4009.300 37.300
1 4 5T 1 2 

2 

Sonia Monte268
Oly Ellisville

9.200 9.300 8.7009.300 36.500
5T 3 6T 7T 3 

3 

Olivia Nicolay351
Oly Mid Rivers

9.250 8.850 9.1509.200 36.450
3 6 7T 4 4 

4 

Sydney Landers415
TCGA

9.050 8.500 9.3009.500 36.350
8 10 3 3T 5 

5 

Ava Gould411
TCGA

9.300 9.350 8.1509.400 36.200
2 2T 4 10 6 

6 

Harper Koch298
Oly Manchester

8.800 8.900 8.7009.650 36.050
9 5 2 8T 7 

7 

Becca Miller416
TCGA

9.100 8.700 9.0009.200 36.000
6T 7T 8T 5 8 

8 

Anna Fischer447
Oly Festus

8.750 8.700 8.8009.050 35.300
10 8T 9 6 9 

9 

Mikail Kuntz349
Oly Mid Rivers

9.100 8.700 8.4009.000 35.200
7T 9T 10 9 10 

10 
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